
−5

−4

−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

na
no

se
co

nd

56408 56416 56424 56432 56440

MJD

06/03/13 migtigrt56407_35.ppp_defaut+2d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.14288E−12 Tdev= 25 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.53299E−13 Tdev= 18 ps
1201 s: Mdev= 0.20311E−13 Tdev= 14 ps
2402 s: Mdev= 0.96034E−14 Tdev= 13 ps
4804 s: Mdev= 0.56736E−14 Tdev= 16 ps
9608 s: Mdev= 0.32521E−14 Tdev= 18 ps
19215 s: Mdev= 0.19919E−14 Tdev= 22 ps
38430 s: Mdev= 0.14546E−14 Tdev= 32 ps
76861 s: Mdev= 0.12838E−14 Tdev= 57 ps
153722 s: Mdev= 0.16105E−14 Tdev= 143 ps
307444 s: Mdev= 0.22732E−14 Tdev= 403 ps
614888 s: Mdev= 0.33975E−14 Tdev= 1206 ps
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